
Supporting exceptional students with special education or gifted programming needs.

Williamsville Special Education PTSA Programs are free & open to the public, 

7:00 pm until 8:45 pm in WCSD Office Conference Rooms, 105 Casey Rd, East Amherst, NY  
 

Thursday, October 25, 2018. Finding the Best Graduation Option for Students with Disabilities.  

Presenters: Parent Network of WNY & Williamsville CSD Transition Team. 
 

Thursday, November 29, 2018. Advocacy: Who, What, When, Why & How. 

Presenter from EPIC (Every Person Influences Children).  
 

Thursday, January 24, 2019. Supporting Children with ADHD.  

Presenter: Elizabeth P. Bittar, M.A.Ed, e.p. BITTAR Consulting. 
 

Thursday, February 28, 2019. Overview of Anxiety & Depression in Children.  

Presenter: Kristin Adduci, LMHC. 
 

Thursday, March 28, 2019. Cultural Competency RE: LGBTQ Students 

Presenter from Pride Center of WNY. 
 

Thursday, May 23, 2019. Perfectionism and Gifted Students.  

Presenter: Rosemary Callard-Szulgit, Ed.D.. 

 

Support & Networking for WCSD Special Education & Gifted Services 

at Sorrentino’s Spaghetti House, 5640 Main St, Williamsville, NY on 
 

Sunday Sep 23 @ 6:30 pm 

Friday Oct 19 @ Noon 

Sunday Nov 4 @ 6:30 pm 

Sunday Jan 13 @ 6:30 pm 

Friday Mar 8 @ Noon 

Sunday Apr 7 @ 6:30 pm 

• meet WSEPTSA Executive Board members 

• speak with others supporting exceptional education 

• bring questions, ideas, or concerns 

• enjoy food, compliments of WSEPTSA 

 

Membership Meetings: Join us in supporting exceptional education prior to our programs on 

the following Thursdays: Nov 29, Jan 24, Mar 28, May 23, from 6:30 pm until 7:00 pm in  

WCSD Office Conference Rooms, 105 Casey Rd, East Amherst, NY 

Learn more about Williamsville Special Education PTSA Membership. 

 

Connect With Us: 

www.facebook.com/WSEPTSA 

www.twitter.com/WSeptsa 

williamsvilleseptsa@gmail.com 

www.williamsvilleseptsa.org
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